Condominium
JADE OCEAN CONDO 3908
#MLS: A11519947
$25000

Angebotsdatum
Stadt

Anschrift
Wohnflache
Steuer/Jahr
Baujahr
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer
Garagen

am Wasser

2024/01/23

Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160
17121 Collins Ave, #3908
231 m?

-7

2009

4

4/1

< (>3)
¢

Breathtaking fully furnished residence at Jade Ocean with open and panoramic ocean views with a private
elevator that takes your directly to your unit. This private residence comes fully furnished. Kitchen boast Miele
appliances and everything you need to enjoy friends and family. Jade ocean offer, 2 pools, bar, gym and a state
of the art spa, salon and yoga suite. No pets, please. just bring your suitcase. 6 months minimum. call listing

agent for showing.

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



