Condominium JADE OCEAN CONDO 3908 #MLS: A11519947 \$ 25 000



Angebotsdatum	2024/01/23
Stadt	Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160
Anschrift	17121 Collins Ave, #3908
Wohnfläche	231 m ²
Steuer/Jahr	-?-
Baujahr	2009
Schlafzimmer	4
Badezimmer	4/1
Garagen	√ (>3)
am Wasser	*

Breathtaking fully furnished residence at Jade Ocean with open and panoramic ocean views with a private elevator that takes your directly to your unit. This private residence comes fully furnished. Kitchen boast Miele appliances and everything you need to enjoy friends and family. Jade ocean offer , 2 pools, bar, gym and a state of the art spa, salon and yoga suite. No pets, please. just bring your suitcase. 6 months minimum. call listing agent for showing.

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de CALL: +1 786-468-4380